
QMSA Rankings February 2026

PLAYER ID Info BASELINE State Club Rating Group Other Tourns Matches Latest 2026 Previous Rank Grading note

ABBOTT, Aubrey QLD Scarborough 02Dec23

ADAMS, Craig 7.40 QLD Sandgate 4 W7, L5 11Jan26 7.21 7.41 265

AGIUS, Michael 7.19 QLD Mackay 2 W4, L2 22Mar25 7.20 237

AKERO, Barbara 10.69 QLD Daisy Hill 2024 12 W14, L22 07Dec25 10.69 685

ALDERDICE, Susan 8.43 QLD Ipswich PCYC 2 W1, L4 14Jul24 8.44 417

ALEXANDER, John 6.42 QLD Toowoomba 2024 2 W5, L1 03Aug25 6.43 152

ALLEN, James 6.03 QLD Hervey Bay 3 W3, L4 05May25 6.03 116

ALLISON, Ian 7.28 QLD Maryborough 2024 2 W2, L4 17Feb24 7.30 250

ALTOUVAS, Andrew 5.82 2024 4 W7, L7 22Jun25 5.84 88

AMISANO, Linda 9.76 QLD Ingham 1 W1, L2 31May25 9.76 599

ANDERSON, Wayne 5.79 1 W1, L0 30Jun24 5.77 84

ANICH, Peter 6.45 QLD Cairns 251.55 2024 1 W1, L2 06May24 6.47 157

ATKINSON, Danielle 9.20 NT Darwin 78.55 2024 2 W3, L4 15Jul23 9.19 536

AUGUSTINE, Jane 9.47 QLD Mundubbera 6 W7, L10 03Aug25 9.47 566

AUGUSTUS, Brendon 8.15 QLD Ipswich PCYC 2 W2, L4 05May25 8.15 371

AURISCH, Greg 8.78 QLD 2024 2 W1, L5 05May24 8.78 464

AVIS, Shayne 7.46 QLD Toowoomba 1 W1, L2 19Mar23 7.46 274

AYLING, Carly 7.75 QLD Stafford 3 W5, L4 08Jun25 7.76 315

BADENHORST, Peter 6.80 QLD Daisy Hill 2024 1 W2, L1 11Jan25 6.80 196

BAILEY, Gavin 6.96 QLD 1 W2, L1 07Dec25 7.05 214

BAKER, Chris 5.14 QLD Maroochydore 300 2024 5 W8, L8 17Aug25 5.16 50

BAKER, Felicity 8.47 QLD Stafford 124.4 2024 15 W25, L20 11Jan26 8.25 8.42 422

BALL, Tina 9.13 QLD Hervey Bay 1 W1, L0 26Jan25 9.13 524

BAMBERRY, Kevin 9.73 QLD Acacia Ridge 127.26 2024 16 W17, L29 07Dec25 9.72 594

BAMBERRY, Robyne 10.40 QLD Acacia Ridge 113.22 2024 life mem 27 W29, L43 08Feb26 10.52 10.25 658

BARCLAY, Paul 8.16 QLD Daisy Hill 2 W3, L3 11Jan25 8.16 373

BARNARD, Petri 7.81 QLD Alex Hills 2024 4 W6, L6 08Feb26 7.86 7.92 323

BARRETT, Paul 6.90 QLD Maroochydore 2024 1 W4, L1 01May23 6.91 209

BARRON, Rod 6.33 QLD Pomona 2 W4, L2 09Nov25 6.32 144

BARTHES, Richard 7.52 QLD Stafford 1 W3, L0 30Jun24 7.52 281

BARTLETT, Christopher 6.34 NSW Bega 2 W1, L5 06May24 6.37 146

BATES, David 5.97 QLD Stafford 1 W3, L0 20Jul25 5.98 110

BATTEN, Rob 7.14 QLD Carseldine 1 W3, L0 17Aug25 7.16 229

BATTU, Subhash 6.22 QLD PCYC Ipswich 2024 35 W75, L31 08Feb26 6.66 6.10 134

BEAVIS, Julie-Anne 7.21 QLD Ballina 2024 6 W8, L9 06May24 7.23 240

BEAVIS, Ryan 6.55 QLD Ballina 2024 6 W7, L10 06May24 6.55 169

BECK, Lisa 9.28 QLD Rockhampton 1 W1, L2 01Jun24 9.27 546

BECKER, Jared Jarrad 7.13 QLD Hervey Bay 2 W2, L4 26Jan25 7.14 228

BEKKER, Nicol 5.90 QLD Hibiscus 1 W2, L2 05May25 5.91 100

BELL, Beck 9.98 QLD Mackay 1 W0, L3 25Mar23 9.98 621

BELL, Rick 8.28 QLD Mackay 1 W2, L1 25Mar23 8.28 395

BELL, Trevor 6.06 QLD Taylor Range 2024 3 W8, L5 06May24 6.07 121

BENNETT, Bob 8.93 QLD Labrador 1 W0, L2 25Feb23 8.93 491

BENNETTS, Michael 7.65 QLD Hervey Bay 2024 2 W2, L3 26Jan25 7.65 297

BENNETTS, Wendy 11.61 QLD Hervey Bay 2024 2 W2, L4 26Jan25 11.61 723

BENTLEY, Jonny QLD Hibiscus 05May25

BERGLIN, Rowena 8.75 QLD Ingham 2 W2, L2 31May25 8.75 461

BERRY, Alan 8.22 QLD Nerang 134.31 4 W6, L6 22Jun25 8.22 383

BERTHELSEN, Letetia 11.55 QLD Mundubbera 1 W1, L2 04Nov23 11.53 720

BETTS, Michael 4.97 QLD Carrara 2024 1 W2, L1 06May24 4.98 44

BHARADWAJA, Sheru 7.17 QLD Scarborough 1 W3, L0 01Dec24 7.17 232

BIASILLO, Robert Rob 7.63 QLD Alex Hills 3 W4, L3 07Feb26 7.79 6.90 294

BIDDLE, Diane Di 10.00 QLD Ingham 4 W5, L7 11Jan26 10.02 10.00 623

BIRSE, Lynda 8.95 QLD Gympie 1 W2, L1 15Apr23 8.95 494

BIRT, Andrew 8.32 QLD Maroochydore 1 W1, L2 28Jan24 8.32 401

BIRT, Ann-Maree 8.08 QLD Brassall 2024 16 W26, L21 09Nov25 8.08 358

BLEAKLEY, John 5.37 QLD Toowoomba 2024 1 W1, L2 19Mar23 5.37 59

BLOOMFIELD, Lachlan 6.93 QLD Crows Nest 1 W2, L1 03Aug25 6.93 212

BOGE, Beryl 10.00 QLD Bundaberg 121.29 2024 6 W7, L10 17Aug25 10.00 624

BONARO, Adam 4.95 QLD 1 W0, L1 30Apr23 4.95 43

BONATO, Adam 7.20 QLD Rockhampton 1 W1, L3 06May24 7.21 239

BONATO, Kasey 5.24 QLD Ballina 2024 4 W12, L3 05May25 5.25 53

BOOTS, Peter 7.47 QLD Maroochydore 3 W6, L2 17Aug25 7.48 275

BOPF, Janet nee Fay 9.82 QLD Brassall 2024 14 W16, L22 08Feb26 10.22 9.65 606

BOPF, John 13.32 QLD Brassall 2024 1 W0, L3 19Mar23 13.32 746

BOTHA, Willem 9.32 QLD PCYC Redcliffe 1 W2, L1 01Dec24 9.27 551



BOUKOGIANNIS, Carolyn 7.85 QLD Daisy Hill 143.44 2024 6 W12, L7 05May25 7.87 330

BOURNE, Max 9.39 QLD Maroochydore 2024 7 W11, L8 09Nov25 9.38 559

BOWDEN, Craig 5.84 QLD Gold Coast 263.79 2024 5 W6, L7 05May25 5.86 91

BOYD, Phil 5.81 QLD Southport 1 W2, L1 06Jul25 5.80 86

BRADEY, Scott 9.90 QLD Rockhampton 1 W1, L3 15Jul23 9.88 614

BRADLEY, Ollie 8.95 QLD Nerang 1 W1, L0 25Feb23 8.95 495

BRADNEY, Kim 8.91 QLD Palm Beach 78 7 W8, L11 26Oct25 8.90 488

BRAUNBERGER, Katharyn 7.61 QLD 1 W2, L1 17Aug25 7.63 289

BRAZIER, Doug 10.16 QLD Gold Coast 2024 3 W4, L4 16Feb25 10.15 641

BRENNAN, Wes 5.85 QLD Hervey Bay 1 W2, L1 26Jan25 5.86 95

BRIGGS, Alan 9.36 QLD Rockhampton 1 W1, L3 15Jul23 9.34 557

BRIGGS, Damien 7.64 QLD Ingham 1 W0, L3 03Jun23 7.64 296

BRIGGS, Janelle 7.82 QLD Taylor Range 207.03 2024 14 W17, L24 11Jan26 7.91 7.81 324

BRIGGS, Trevor 8.80 QLD Acacia Ridge 2024 3 W6, L3 17Feb24 8.79 470

BROOKS, Darryl 8.91 QLD Daisy Hill 1 W2, L1 11Jan25 8.91 489

BROWN, Callan 11.31 QLD Ingham 1 W0, L3 03Jun23 11.31 713

BROWN, Nathan 7.71 QLD Rockhampton 1 W4, L0 15Jul23 7.70 305

BRUCE, Martin QLD Ingham 1 W3, L0 08Jun24

BUCKLEY, Kel Kelvin 5.59 QLD Hervey Bay 2024 18 W22, L31 17Aug25 5.60 73

BUDDEN, Ray 6.80 QLD 1 W1, L1 30Jun24 6.90 197

BULLMAN, Tony 9.00 QLD Mackay 88.68 2024 4 W6, L8 02Jun24 9.01 501

BULTER, Liam 9.43 QLD Rockhampton 1 W1, L3 15Jul23 9.40 563

BURKINSHAW, Leonie 11.60 QLD Labrador 2024 5 W5, L7 13Mar24 11.60 721

BURROW, Carole 9.46 QLD Hibiscus 120.3 2024 4 W4, L8 05May25 9.45 565

BURY, Stephen 8.30 QLD Daisy Hill 2 W3, L3 08Feb26 8.3 7.38 397

BUTLER, Liam 9.09 QLD Mundubbera 7 W11, L11 09Nov25 9.07 518

CAMERON, Ty 4.39 QLD Raymond TerraceNSW 2024 3 W7, L3 05May25 4.40 14

CANO, Diego 5.51 QLD Gold Coast 2024 5 W10, L6 05May25 5.54 68

CAPPELLONE, Leo 8.37 QLD Stafford 2 W3, L3 20Jul25 8.36 405

CARDINAL, Col 9.30 QLD Sandgate 2 W2, L1 11Jan25 9.26 550

CAREY, Jason 6.98 QLD Chinchilla 2024 9 W22, L4 26Oct25 6.98 216

CARROLL, David 6.62 QLD Stafford 2 W3, L3 07Dec25 6.63 176

CARSBURG, Margie 9.13 QLD Nerang 124.18 2024 32 W51, L42 07Dec25 9.13 525

CARSON, Joel 10.15 QLD Rockhampton 1 W0, L4 15Jul23 10.15 640

CARY, Andrew 7.93 QLD Ingham 3 W4, L5 31May25 7.93 338

CARY, Hazel 11.07 QLD Ingham 2 W1, L5 31May25 11.07 703

CASANOVAS, Stephen 8.49 QLD Ingham 1 W0, L3 08Jun24 8.49 426

CASSAR, Letesha 9.79 QLD Gympie 1 W2, L1 09Nov25 9.79 604

CASTRO, Harold 9.35 QLD Gympie 1 W3, L0 09Nov25 9.35 555

CATTO, Rob 12.05 QLD Toowoomba 1 W0, L3 19Mar23 12.05 734

CHAAYA, Michael 6.72 QLD Daisy Hill 1 W2, L1 10Jun23 6.73 189

CHAMBEYRON, Vic 9.65 QLD Sandgate 5 W6, L9 08Jun25 9.65 585

CHAMPION, David 4.79 QLD Hervey Bay 3 W7, L2 28Jan24 4.82 32

CHAPMAN, Meraia QLD Nerang 06Jul25

CHIET, Ion 8.24 QLD Southport 232.79 2024 2 W2, L4 11Jan26 8.19 8.26 389

CHIN, Celina nee Lacquiere 11.89 QLD 2024 1 W0, L4 06May24 11.89 731

CHMELAR, Pavel 7.72 QLD 1 W2, L0 25Feb23 7.74 307

CHURCHILL, Kristy 11.32 QLD Toowoomba 2 W1, L5 11Jan26 11.15 11.34 714

CINDRIC, Michale 9.89 QLD Gympie 1 W2, L0 09Nov25 9.88 612

CLARK, Lauren 7.24 1 W1, L2 26Oct25 7.26 246

CLAVEL, Sebastien 4.88 QLD Daisy Hill 1 W2, L1 11Jan25 4.88 39

CLAYTON, Grant 5.86 QLD Stafford 208.74 2 W2, L4 08Jun25 5.87 97 One match

CLAYTON, Linda 10.47 2 W3, L2 14Jul24 10.47 665

COADY, Ollie 9.25 QLD 1 W0, L2 25Feb23 9.25 543

COHEN, Julien 8.46 QLD Ingham 1 W3, L0 03Jun23 8.46 419

CONNOLLY, Kym 7.71 QLD Bundaberg 213.31 1 W2, L1 01May23 7.71 306

CONROY, Lee 10.27 QLD Ipswich PCYC 71.39 2024 20 W19, L37 13Apr25 10.26 650

CONTESSA, Keith 8.69 QLD Crows Nest 6 W9, L9 08Feb26 8.72 8.45 453

COOK, Brian 7.61 QLD Brassall 263.31 2024 life mem 30 W39, L49 08Feb26 7.52 7.72 290

COOPER, Dave 4.91 QLD Stafford 281.74 2 W3, L3 08Jun25 4.92 41

COPE, Peter 7.07 QLD Taylor Range 1 W0, L3 30Apr23 7.08 220

COSIER, Simon 5.94 NSW Hunter 1 W3, L0 05May25 5.96 106

COUGHLAN, Brendan 7.50 QLD Rockhampton 2 W2, L4 02Jun24 7.50 276

COULSTOCK, Rob Robert 6.69 QLD Caboolture 219.98 3 W2, L6 11Jan26 6.81 6.72 185

COUTTS, Bob 7.23 QLD Mackay 1 W2, L1 25Mar23 7.23 244

COWAN, Garry 6.78 NSW College 238.48 1 W3, L1 01May23 6.80 195

COX, Alastair 8.38 QLD Rockhampton 6 W6, L12 03Aug25 8.37 408

COX, Amy 11.46 QLD Rockhampton 5 W5, L9 22Jun25 11.46 719

COX, Justine 10.80 QLD Labrador 2 W3, L3 16Feb25 10.79 692



COYNE, Geoff 10.38 QLD Maroochydore 2024 3 W3, L7 01May23 10.37 655

CREAK, Stephen 9.18 NSW Bulldogs 136.09 1 W1, L2 26Jan25 9.15 534

CREIGHTON, Jim 8.38 QLD Hervey Bay 133.33 2024 5 W9, L6 17Nov24 8.37 409

CREIGHTON, Rhonda Was TUSKES 9.50 QLD Hervey Bay 66.93 2024 5 W8, L7 26Jan25 9.50 571

CRIGHTON, Sarah 11.94 QLD Rockhampton 1 W0, L3 15Jul23 11.94 732

CRINGLE, Shane 7.94 QLD Moura 3 W4, L4 09Nov25 7.91 341

CRISPIN, Anita 9.68 QLD Toowoomba 2 W5, L1 11Jan26 9.83 9.72 589

CROFT, John 7.80 QLD Toowoomba 1 W3, L0 19Mar23 7.79 321

CROSS, Denzil 5.57 QLD Stafford 1 W3, L0 15Oct23 5.57 70

CROSS, Katrina Was Hathaway 7.24 QLD Toowoomba 235.76 2 W3, L3 07Dec25 7.24 247

CULPEPPER,Andrew 7.05 QLD 2 W3, L2 30Jun24 7.07 218

CURRAN, Kurt 7.34 QLD Alex Hills 8 W14, L10 26Oct25 7.34 255

CURRIE, Julie 10.31 QLD Mackay 1 W1, L2 22Mar25 10.30 652

CURRIE, Petrina 7.84 QLD Maroochydore 1 W2, L1 18Aug24 7.84 326

CURTAIN, Joseph 8.04 QLD Bundaberg 9 W17, L11 22Jun25 8.04 354

CUSACK, Pete 6.60 QLD Jandowae 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 6.60 173

DARLINGTON, Colin 10.36 QLD 1 W2, L1 02Dec23 10.35 654

DARLINGTON, Joshua QLD Mundubbera 22Jun25

DARLINGTON, Lynette QLD Mundubbera 21Jun25

DARR, Tim 7.37 QLD Toowoomba 1 W0, L1 19Mar23 7.37 260

DARTON, Peter 8.64 QLD Daisy Hill 2024 4 W4, L7 08Feb26 8.41 8.82 447

DARVILL, Roger 6.41 QLD Alex Hills 2024 10 W13, L16 14Jul24 6.43 151

DAVIDSON, Craig 6.28 QLD Stafford 1 W0, L3 30Jun24 6.31 138

DAVIE, Mark 7.18 QLD Maroochydore 1 W1, L2 01May23 7.23 236

DAVIES, Lyn 11.45 QLD PCYC REDCLIFFE 1 W0, L3 01Dec24 11.45 718

DAVIES, Stephen 6.17 QLD Squash 52 2 W2, L4 22Mar25 6.17 130

DAVIS, Gavin 7.41 QLD Ballina 138.7 2024 19 W31, L28 08Feb26 7.34 7.50 268

DAVIS, Kelli 10.06 NSW Ballina 2024 6 W11, L6 06Jul25 10.06 629

DAVIS, Kelli Anne 10.66 QLD Nerang 1 W1, L3 05Aug23 10.66 681

DAVIS, Sue 6.04 QLD Gladstone 2024 10 W17, L16 22Jun25 6.05 119

DE LAI, Jacob 7.67 QLD Townsville 1 W3, L0 01Jun25 7.67 299

DE MARTINI, Rob 9.20 QLD Hibiscus 1 W1, L2 07Dec25 9.25 537

DE WAARD, Shane 6.12 QLD Daisy Hill 1 W1, L2 20Oct24 6.11 126

DEAN, Jason 7.17 QLD Bundaberg 7 W12, L9 12Oct25 7.19 233

DEAN, Troy 6.87 QLD Bundaberg 2024 6 W7, L10 07Dec25 6.90 207

DEANE, Peter 9.28 QLD Alex Hills 1 W0, L2 12Oct25 9.22 547

DELANEY, Marge 10.33 QLD Maroochydore 139.43 2024 5 W4, L10 17Feb24 10.32 653

DELANEY, Toni 8.72 QLD Rockhampton 1 W2, L2 15Jul23 8.70 459

DENNE, Matt QLD Carrara 11Jan25

DENNING, Sharon 9.74 QLD DAISY Hill 2024 25 W37, L31 08Feb26 9.85 9.72 597

DENNISON, Dave 10.14 QLD 3 W4, L4 07Dec25 10.13 638

DESAI, Sanjay 6.70 QLD Acacia Ridge 1 W0, L3 05May25 6.72 187

DESNOUSSE, Kathryn 7.85 QLD Scarborough 1 W0, L1 08Jun25 7.85 331

DETHUNE, Baptiste 8.26 QLD Gladstone 7 W15, L8 08Feb26 7.8 8.36 393

DEWAR, Wayne 4.47 QLD Maroochydore 270.87 2024 4 W10, L3 17Aug25 4.49 17

DI BELLA, Kim 9.76 QLD Ingham 3 W5, L4 01Jun25 9.76 600

DI BELLA, Mario 6.82 QLD Ingham 1 W2, L1 03Jun23 6.82 201

DI CARLO, Tony 8.58 QLD Ipswich PCYC 158.55 2024 21 W32, L31 08Feb26 8.39 8.58 439

DILLON, David 10.42 QLD Ingham 1 W0, L3 31May25 10.42 662

DILLON, Niko 9.12 QLD Ingham 2 W5, L3 01Jun25 9.12 523

DIMES, Kathleen 9.48 QLD Bundaberg 2024 6 W13, L5 26Jan25 9.48 567

DIPLOCK, Tayla 6.82 QLD Rockhampton 1 W2, L2 15Jul23 6.82 202

DIXON, Rosalind 8.26 NSW Newcastle 140.14 1 W2, L1 01May23 8.26 394

DODD, Joanne Jo 7.78 QLD Alex Hills 2 W3, L3 08Feb26 7.78 7.69 319

DOFF, Brianna 10.60 QLD Gympie 1 W3, L0 20Mar24 10.60 675

DOHERTY, Jenny 8.32 QLD Scarborough 1 W1, L2 07Dec25 8.32 402

DOMIN, Chris 7.36 QLD Ingham 3 W3, L6 01Jun25 7.36 259

DOMIN, Rae 9.90 QLD Ingham 2 W1, L5 31May25 9.90 615

DOMINIAK, Carlos 7.07 QLD Toowoomba 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 7.07 221

DONELAN, Peter 9.01 QLD Maroochydore 2 W2, L3 30Apr23 9.01 504

DONNELLY, Andrew 8.42 QLD Limestone 2 W3, L3 26Jan25 8.41 416

DORAN, Brad 10.73 QLD Nerang 1 W2, L1 06Jul25 10.73 687

DOWLING, Steven 9.89 QLD 2024 6 W5, L13 26Jan25 9.89 613

DOWNING, Jane 9.91 QLD Rockhampton 1 W2, L1 02Jun24 9.90 617

DOYLE, Casandra 8.78 VIC Bendigo 2024 18 W26, L24 08Feb26 8.88 8.66 465

DREW, Jennie 12.47 QLD Gympie 1 W1, L2 09Nov25 12.47 738

DU PLESSIS, Simon 4.61 QLD Bundaberg 2 W4, L2 17Aug25 4.62 21

DUCKETT, Kelly 10.79 QLD Labrador 2 W3, L3 16Feb25 10.78 691

DUDLEY, Jarrod 7.62 QLD Sandgate 1 W1, L2 01Dec24 7.62 291



DUN, Matt 5.57 QLD Dalby 2024 1 W1, L2 01May23 5.57 71

EARLEY, Robyn 8.50 QLD 2024 5 W5, L8 16Feb25 8.50 429

EATON, Simon 5.31 QLD Bundaberg 2 W4, L2 16Jun24 5.32 57

EICHMANN, David 8.71 QLD Maroochydore 2024 7 W6, L15 13Apr25 8.71 456

ELIOTT, Andrew 12.85 QLD Redcliffe PCYC 2024 1 W0, L1 15Oct23 12.85 743

ELIOTT, Melissa 8.18 QLD Redcliffe PCYC 2024 17 W28, L23 20Jul25 8.17 379

ELKERTON, Coral-Ann 8.16 QLD PCYC Ipwich 3 W6, L3 13Apr25 8.16 374

ELLOY, Tony 7.40 QLD Labrador 2024 9 W14, L12 08Feb26 7.32 7.42 266

ELSON, Gary 7.84 QLD Victory 1 W0, L3 15Apr23 7.85 327

ENGEL, Neil 8.94 QLD Stafford 152.53 2024 9 W9, L17 09Nov25 8.94 492

ENGLISH, Moira 10.13 QLD Hibiscus 2024 12 W19, L15 12Oct25 10.12 636

ERANI, Sikander 10.69 QLD Hibiscus 1 W0, L1 20Oct24 10.69 686

ERASMUS, Ren 6.42 QLD Maroochydore 2 W4, L3 01May23 6.44 153

EVANS, Dale 7.41 QLD Bundaberg 1 W1, L0 04Nov23 7.43 269

EVANS, Darryl 7.91 QLD Toowoomba 1 W3, L0 19Mar23 7.91 335

EVANS, David 7.66 QLD Southport 132.21 1 W1, L3 15Jul23 7.67 298

EVANS, Jeremey 8.21 QLD Toowoomba 2 W0, L5 10Jun23 8.24 382

EVANS, Rod 7.17 QLD Toowoomba 2024 12 W16, L18 03Aug25 7.20 234

EVANS, Wayne(QLD) 4.59 QLD Southport 292.01 2024 3 W7, L2 05May25 4.61 20

EVERITT, Chrissie 7.58 QLD Toowoomba 2024 3 W3, L6 03Aug25 7.58 286

EWALD, Simon 8.07 QLD Bundaberg 1 W0, L3 17Nov24 8.07 356

FAATAAPE, Jason QLD Acacia Ridge 05May25

FALK, David 8.88 QLD Toowoomba 1 W0, L2 19Mar23 8.88 485

FARINOLA, Leah 10.11 QLD Ingham 1 W1, L2 08Jun24 10.11 635

FARR, Liam 4.89 QLD Rockhampton 1 W1, L2 02Jun24 4.89 40

FASCETTI, Liam 6.10 QLD Ingham 2 W4, L2 01Jun25 6.10 124

FASCETTI, Rodney 8.69 QLD Ingham 1 W0, L3 03Jun23 8.69 454

FAZIO, Mario 7.86 QLD 6 W11, L6 09Nov25 7.86 332

FENTCH, Roger 9.36 QLD Scarborough 1 W3, L0 01Dec24 9.35 558

FERRIER, Scott 6.48 QLD Gladstone 1 W0, L2 26Jan25 6.50 163

FILES, Jo Was GILBY 10.53 QLD Daisy HIll 96.07 2024 17 W20, L32 11Jan26 10.7 10.53 671

FILL, Clayton 9.07 QLD Victory 1 W1, L2 03Aug25 9.05 513

FINLEN, Hope 9.28 QLD Nerang 39.27 2024 13 W20, L19 09Nov25 9.28 548

FIORI, John 8.72 QLD Daisy HIll 1 W1, L2 22Jun25 8.72 460

FISHER, Tracy 8.61 QLD Labrador 4 W3, L8 16Feb25 8.61 442

FLANAGAN, Adrian 5.90 QLD Acacia Ridge 4 W5, L7 08Feb26 5.81 5.98 101

FLEGLER, Trixie 10.87 QLD Hervey Bay 1 W1, L2 19Mar23 10.89 697

FLEMMING, David 6.68 QLD Gympie 1 W1, L2 20Mar24 6.69 184

FLYNN, Oliver 8.03 QLD Ingham 1 W2, L1 31May25 8.03 352

FORSTER, Marc 4.53 QLD Cairns 307.13 2024 3 W8, L1 05May25 4.55 19

FOX, Barry 6.25 QLD Toowoomba 2024 2 W6, L0 02Dec23 6.26 135

FOX, Janelle 7.63 QLD Ingham 2 W4, L2 01Jun25 7.63 295

FOX, Mark 3.99 QLD Maroochydore 2024 6 W16, L3 17Aug25 4.00 8

FOYLE, Josh 4.48 QLD Scarborough 2024 1 W3, L0 06May24 4.48 18

FOYLE, Samantha 4.82 QLD Scarborough 2024 4 W11, L3 07Dec25 4.83 34

FRAHM, Nick Nicholas 6.55 QLD Mundubbera 5 W8, L7 09Nov25 6.55 170

FRANKCOM, Ralph 8.79 QLD Victory 2024 20 W28, L34 07Dec25 8.78 469

FREEMAN, Wendy 7.96 QLD Bundaberg 2024 5 W9, L6 26Jan25 7.96 345

FREEME, Brad 3.85 QLD Redcliffe PCYC 2024 5 W13, L1 07Dec25 3.86 5

FREEME, Colleen 10.67 QLD PCYC Redcliffe 1 W2, L1 02Dec23 10.67 684

FREER, Janelle 11.63 QLD Toowoomba 1 W0, L3 19Mar23 11.63 726

FREIJE, Jorge 7.12 VIC Westerfolds 194.44 2024 15 W18, L25 08Feb26 6.77 7.23 226

FROHLOFF, Liz 8.71 QLD Brassall 2024 27 W38, L41 26Oct25 8.70 457

FRY, Colin 9.22 QLD Acacia Ridge 2024 9 W12, L16 07Dec25 9.21 539

FYFE, Chris 8.29 QLD Labrador 2 W2, L3 06Jul25 8.30 396

FYFE, Christine 8.08 QLD Gympie 1 W3, L0 09Nov25 8.06 359

GAILER, Kieran 6.21 QLD Gympie 2024 8 W17, L7 09Nov25 6.22 132

GARDNER, Matt 4.77 QLD Raymond Terrace 2024 3 W5, L4 05May25 4.79 29

GARDNER, Paul 6.85 QLD Daisy Hill 236.98 2024 10 W18, L16 22Jun25 6.85 206

GASKELL, Mark 9.55 QLD Hervey Bay 1 W3, L0 29Jan23 9.55 576

GEAR, Mal 8.52 QLD Gympie 2024 2 W2, L4 28Jan24 8.53 432

GEORGE, Julie 10.47 QLD Nerang 107.72 2024 5 W3, L10 28Jan24 10.46 666

GIACOMANTONIO, Kay 9.44 QLD Wavell 2024 24 W31, L35 08Feb26 9.63 9.42 564

GIBBONS, Terrence 4.40 QLD Wavell 301.1 12 W31, L3 11Jan26 4.79 4.41 15

GIBBS, Gary 9.73 QLD Chinchilla 2024 9 W7, L22 26Oct25 9.73 595

GILBEE, Cheryl 10.97 VIC Lilydale 1 W0, L2 03Aug25 10.97 701

GILBEE, Peter 5.35 VIC Lilydale 315.84 1 W3, L0 03Aug25 5.34 58

GILIBERTO, Matthew 7.62 QLD Ingham 2 W0, L6 08Jun24 7.63 292

GILLIES, Helen 10.09 QLD Maroochydore 2024 10 W18, L11 09Nov25 10.09 632



GILLOTT, Jenny 9.50 QLD Warwick Rose 1 W3, L0 19Mar23 9.50 572

GILPIN, David 8.11 QLD Stafford 2024 4 W7, L6 04May25 8.11 365

GINDER, Ross 7.33 QLD Bundaberg 1 W3, L0 17Nov24 7.33 254

GIUMELLI, Kylie 8.41 QLD Mackay 1 W1, L2 22Mar25 8.42 414

GLANFIELD, Jan 11.15 QLD Hervey Bay 2024 8 W8, L14 22Jun25 11.14 706

GLENNON, Alison 9.85 QLD Labrador 61.66 1 W1, L2 29Jan23 9.85 608

GLENNON, Mike 8.24 QLD Labrador 145.95 1 W1, L2 29Jan23 8.24 390

GLOSS, Kevin 6.70 QLD Toowoomba 15 W28, L18 11Jan26 6.93 6.71 188

GOLDS, Allen 10.25 QLD Gympie 1 W0, L3 15Apr23 10.25 649

GOMES, Ricardo 7.05 QLD Maroochydore 2 W3, L3 17Aug25 7.08 219

GOODALL, Gino 5.91 QLD Maroochydore 2024 20 W35, L30 08Feb26 5.73 6.00 102

GOODALL, Sue 10.47 QLD Maroochydore 5 W4, L10 02Dec23 10.47 667

GOODFELLOW, Len 10.38 QLD Concord NsW 2024 4 W4, L8 05May24 10.38 656

GOODMAN, Christine 10.02 QLD Carrara 57 3 W2, L7 22Jun25 10.01 627

GORDON, Kate 8.01 QLD 2024 3 W6, L3 09Nov25 7.99 350

GOTT, Phil 7.73 QLD Crows Nest 2024 11 W14, L17 09Nov25 7.73 310

GOUGH, Grant 8.80 NSW Nambucca 1 W0, L3 20Jul25 8.80 471

GRAHAM, Billy 8.38 QLD Hervey Bay 2 W1, L4 13Mar24 8.38 410

GRANDIN, Chris Christopher 9.54 QLD Daisy Hill 2024 19 W28, L26 11Jan26 9.42 9.53 575

GRANDIN, Mitchell 8.62 QLD Daisy Hill 3 W5, L3 26Oct25 8.62 446

GRANT, Bruce 6.46 QLD Taylor Range 1 W3, L0 30Jun24 6.46 160

GRAY, Cheyne 6.81 QLD Toowoomba 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 6.82 199

GRAY, Ian 8.41 QLD Bundaberg 1 W2, L1 17Nov24 8.39 415

GRAY, Mandy 7.68 QLD Toowoomba 2 W3, L3 02Dec23 7.68 301

GRAY, Wade 7.12 QLD Maroochydore 2 W0, L2 28Apr23 7.14 227

GRBIN, Michael 7.84 QLD Hervey Bay 1 W0, L2 26Jan25 7.84 328

GREEN, Jason 7.22 QLD Maroochydore 1 W1, L3 30Apr23 7.23 243

GREISBACH, Keith 7.57 QLD Brassall 167.55 2024 26 W34, L39 09Nov25 7.57 284

GRIFFITHS, Karen 10.07 QLD Gold Coast 2024 10 W9, L17 17Aug25 10.06 630

GRINTER, Letitia 8.03 QLD Gladstone 2024 4 W7, L7 22Jun25 8.03 353

GROVER, Anne-Maree 10.63 QLD Labrador 2024 3 W4, L5 16Feb25 10.63 679

GROVER, Sally 12.21 QLD Labrador 1 W0, L3 05Aug23 12.21 737

GUSMEROLI, Oliver 9.70 QLD Ingham 1 W1, L2 03Jun23 9.70 592

GUSTERSON, Terry Terrence 5.40 QLD Tiera 2024 9 W15, L10 05May25 5.41 61

GUY, Brendan 7.57 QLD Hervey Bay 1 W3, L0 28Jan24 7.57 285

GUYMER, Alex 7.17 QLD Toowoomba 1 W3, L0 19Mar23 7.17 235

HAAK, Courtney 7.92 QLD Gatton 2 W2, L4 01May23 7.94 337

HACKETT, Mary 9.25 QLD Pomona 147.57 1 W1, L1 17Aug25 9.25 544

HAIGH, Doug 7.42 QLD Daisy Hill 236.75 8 W9, L12 11Jan26 7.47 7.43 270

HAINS, Lindsay 8.86 2 W5, L1 17Nov24 8.84 480

HALE, Tiffany 9.84 QLD Rockhampton 1 W1, L3 02Jun24 9.84 607

HALPERN, Debbie Deborah 8.81 QLD Acacia Ridge 129.2 2024 10 W17, L13 11Jan26 8.82 8.81 472

HAM, Karen 9.90 QLD Daisy Hill 74.38 2024 18 W27, L26 08Feb26 10.04 9.90 616

HAMELINK, Chris 6.14 QLD Gladstone 1 W3, L1 22Jun25 6.18 128

HAMELINK, Jeff 5.89 QLD Gladstone 4 W8, L5 05May25 5.90 99

HAMILTON, Michael 6.42 QLD Rockhampton 2 W2, L5 02Jun24 6.42 154

HAMLYN, Katrina 8.43 QLD Toowoomba 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 8.43 418

HAMMETT, Brian 9.57 QLD Hibiscus 2024 19 W22, L33 11Jan26 10.18 9.56 578

HAMMETT, Kylee 7.21 QLD Acacia Ridge 223.38 2024 7 W11, L9 17Aug25 7.22 241

HANNA, Mark 6.65 QLD Acacia Ridge 2024 8 W11, L13 26Oct25 6.65 179

HARLOW, Bruce 8.09 1 W2, L1 02Dec23 8.09 361

HARRIS, Len 12.60 QLD Maroochydore 2 W0, L6 26Jan25 12.60 740

HARSH, Daryl 8.69 QLD Limestone 1 W2, L0 14Jul24 8.69 455

HART, Kathryn 9.02 QLD Brassall 2024 7 W11, L10 11Jan26 8.76 9.02 506

HARTLEY, Matthew 4.61 QLD Scarborough 1 W2, L1 07Dec25 4.63 22

HARVEY, Trevor 6.55 QLD Mundubbera 2024 27 W43, L41 08Feb26 6.54 6.65 171

HAYES, Andrew 4.78 QLD Acacia Ridge 272.15 7 W17, L6 11Jan26 4.51 4.78 31

HAYLER, Ashley 9.96 QLD Hervey Bay 1 W2, L1 28Jan24 9.96 619

HEALY, Mike 5.79 QLD Stafford 208.65 2 W4, L2 08Jun25 5.80 85

HENDERSON, Ewen 8.13 QLD Stafford 1 W3, L2 15Oct23 8.13 369

HENDERSON, Graham 10.94 QLD Bundaberg 2 W4, L2 17Nov24 10.92 699

HENNEQUIN, Joe 6.80 QLD Rockhampton 1 W3, L1 15Jul23 6.82 198

HENRY, Marina 9.02 QLD Stafford 2024 11 W19, L14 08Feb26 8.71 9.10 507

HETA, Tom 10.39 QLD Maryborough 1 W0, L3 01May23 10.40 657

HETHERINGTON, D'Arcy 9.03 QLD Carseldine 2024 7 W12, L10 20Jul25 9.02 510

HEWITT, Karyn 9.09 QLD Gympie 2 W5, L1 17Aug25 9.08 519

HICKEY, Jim 7.87 1 W1, L2 17Nov24 7.87 334

HILL, Caleb 8.18 QLD Ingham 2 W4, L2 08Jun24 8.18 380

HINDLE, Veronica 10.77 QLD Daisy Hill 79.7 2024 10 W13, L16 11Jan26 10.57 10.76 690



HOBSON, Michael 8.08 QLD Wavell 1 W0, L3 30Jun24 8.10 360

HOGAN, James Jim 5.58 QLD Sandgate 235.06 2 W2, L1 07Feb26 5.49 5.91 72

HOGG, Dean 5.25 QLD Victory 7 W12, L9 09Nov25 5.27 54

HOHN, Brendan 8.24 QLD Toowoomba 1 W1, L2 19Mar23 8.24 391

HOLCROFT, Colin 8.99 QLD Scarborough 1 W0, L3 07Dec25 8.99 500

HOLMES, Rob Robert 9.14 QLD Bundaberg 2024 3 W2, L6 26Jan25 9.12 526

HOOPER, Mitch 8.31 QLD Acacia Ridge 2024 1 W1, L2 17Feb24 8.32 399

HORCHNER, Cameron 4.72 QLD Ipswich 2 W5, L1 13Apr25 4.73 28

HORCHNER, Chris 5.93 QLD Dalby 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 5.93 104

HORLEY, Mark 4.68 QLD holland Park 2024 2 W4, L4 05May24 4.69 25

HORSWOOD, Robyn 11.10 QLD Victory 1 W2, L1 15Apr23 11.10 705

HOULIHAN, Lynette 9.14 QLD 1 W2, L2 15Jul23 9.12 527

HOWARD, Graeme 8.10 QLD Toowoomba 2024 3 W6, L3 05May25 8.10 362

HUDSON, Brad 5.94 QLD Toowoomba 2 W3, L3 15Oct23 5.96 107

HUDSON, Cody 10.83 QLD Toowoomba 1 W1, L2 19Mar23 10.85 695

HUGHES, Steve 8.50 QLD Stafford 1 W0, L1 08Jun25 8.51 430

HUMRICH, Gary 8.10 QLD Toowoomba 2024 4 W5, L7 26Jan25 8.12 363

HUNTER, Darrel 6.73 QLD Social 1 W4, L0 02Dec23 6.73 191

HUNTER, David 6.31 QLD Labrador 1 W0, L1 25Feb23 6.33 141

HUTLEY, Jamie 6.64 NSW Ballina 2024 1 W2, L2 06May24 6.66 178

I'ANSON, Steven 8.22 QLD Stafford 1 W1, L1 15Oct23 8.22 384

IDLE, Kent 6.07 QLD Gatton 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 6.09 123

INCHES, Clifford 8.57 QLD Carseldine 1 W2, L1 01Dec24 8.57 435

IRVING, Liana 9.00 QLD Mackay 2024 2 W4, L3 15Jul23 8.99 502

IRWIN, Garry Current form 7.70 NSW College 2 W4, L3 06May24 7.71 302

JACKSON, Daniel 8.33 QLD Victory 4 W6, L6 04May25 8.32 403

JACOBI, Nicole 12.71 QLD Labrador 2024 2 W0, L7 06May24 12.71 741

JAMES, Jonathan 7.19 QLD Sandgate 1 W3, L0 20Jul25 7.19 238

JAMES, Tony 8.86 QLD Rockhampton 1 W0, L2 01Jun24 8.86 481

JEFFERY, Alanna 10.40 QLD Gladstone 1 W1, L2 15Jul23 10.39 659

JEFFERY, Ricki 5.60 QLD Gladstone 2024 7 W16, L8 22Jun25 5.61 75

JEFFREY, Nick 8.78 QLD Maroochydore 1 W3, L0 18Aug24 8.75 466

JEFFREY, Sue 9.01 2 W5, L1 17Aug25 9.01 505

JENNISON, Sheree 8.91 QLD Acacia Ridge 2024 28 W45, L41 08Feb26 9.33 8.77 490

JENSEN, Michael 7.95 QLD Ingham 2 W3, L3 31May25 7.95 344

JIM, JIM 9.02 QLD Scarborough 1 W1, L2 02Dec23 9.02 508

JIMMIESON, Anne-Maree 8.54 QLD Sandgate 94.38 2024 9 W17, L12 08Jun25 8.53 433

JOHNSON, Pamela QLD Ingham 1 W2, L1 08Jun24

JOHNSTON, Joanne 7.26 QLD CSRA 229.35 2024 3 W5, L4 05May25 7.26 249

JOHNSTON, Shannon 8.65 QLD Ingham 1 W3, L0 08Jun24 8.65 450

JOL, Robert Rob 7.29 QLD Daisy HIll 2024 4 W5, L6 11Jan26 7.34 7.33 251

JONES, Alan 5.61 QLD Stafford 2024 3 W3, L4 04May25 5.64 77 258.77 matrix

JONES, Craig 6.69 QLD Toowoomba 2024 8 W13, L11 26Oct25 6.71 186

JONES, Daniel 5.99 QLD Bundaberg 3 W6, L4 08Feb26 6.33 5.70 113

JONES, Zakiya 7.94 QLD Hervey Bay 1 W3, L0 28Jan24 7.94 342

JOSS, Hollie 9.80 QLD Maroochydore 1 W1, L2 17Aug25 9.80 605

JOSS, Phil 6.89 QLD Maroochydore 1 W3, L0 17Aug25 6.90 208

JOYCE, Chris 5.30 QLD Labrador 2024 5 W7, L6 06Jul25 5.32 56

KABAY, Sharief 8.12 QLD Ingham 1 W3, L0 03Jun23 8.12 367

KARWALSKI, Dan 3.98 QLD PCYC Redcliffe 2024 1 W2, L1 05May25 3.98 7

KARWALSKI, Rennelle 5.95 QLD PCYC Redcliffe 2024 7 W15, L8 07Dec25 5.97 108

KASZAS, Matthew 11.22 QLD Nerang 2024 16 W20, L28 17Aug25 11.22 709

KAVANAGH, Michael 6.72 QLD Scarborough 2 W2, L4 07Dec25 6.75 190

KAVANAGH, Paul 10.19 QLD 2024 1 W0, L3 05May24 10.19 644

KEAM, Janice 10.81 QLD Maroochydore 96.7 2024 18 W23, L31 08Feb26 10.44 10.90 694

KELLER, Dave 7.40 QLD 1 W0, L3 17Aug25 7.40 267

KELLY, Dave 9.72 QLD PCYC Redcliffe 120.68 2024 9 W8, L16 01Dec24 9.72 593

KELLY, Fiona 10.13 QLD Maroochydore 2 W1, L4 17Aug25 10.12 637

KEMPER, Scott 6.03 QLD Nerang 2024 11 W14, L18 09Nov25 6.04 117

KENNEDY, Greg 9.10 QLD 2024 6 W8, L7 08Feb26 9.12 9.14 521

KENNEDY, Marilyn 8.95 QLD Hibiscus 154.24 2024 18 W25, L25 08Feb26 9.05 8.98 496

KERLE, Lynette 9.56 QLD Gympie 2024 14 W24, L16 17Aug25 9.56 577

KERR, Tony 6.32 QLD Pomona 2 W5, L1 20Mar24 6.32 143

KHIZAR, Abe 9.15 QLD Acacia Ridge 84.61 2 W2, L4 17Nov24 9.14 529

KIDD, Hayden 7.60 QLD Scarborough 1 W2, L0 01Dec24 7.60 288

KIDD, Luke 5.95 QLD Victory 2024 2 W2, L3 20Mar24 5.91 109

KING, Bryce 6.03 QLD Bundaberg 1 W0, L3 04Nov23 6.04 118

KING, David 10.01 QLD Daisy Hill 1 W0, L1 19Oct24 10.01 625

KING, Graeme 8.88 QLD Mackay 1 W2, L1 22Mar25 8.88 486



KIRCHNER, Julie 8.97 QLD Bundaberg 2024 4 W5, L8 22Jun25 8.96 498

KIRWAN-TAYLOR, Andrea 8.49 QLD Maroochydore 1 W2, L1 18Aug24 8.49 427

KJAER, Esben 6.61 QLD Maroochydore 2024 5 W7, L8 08Feb26 6.41 6.80 175

KNAUTH, Pat Patricia 10.65 QLD Daisy Hill 63.26 2024 23 W34, L35 08Feb26 10.72 10.58 680

KNAUTH, Peter 9.96 QLD Daisy Hill 93.5 2024 Life member 31 W46, L46 08Feb26 9.62 10.00 620

KNIGHT, Douglas 8.78 QLD Daisy Hill 2 W3, L3 05Aug23 8.76 467

KNIGHT, Melissa 9.58 QLD PCYC Redcliffe 2 W3, L1 02Dec23 9.58 581

KNIGHT, Robert 9.41 QLD Gold Coast 80.49 2024 3 W2, L4 16Feb25 9.39 561

KNIGHT, Ruth 10.85 QLD Redcliffe PCYC 63.26 2024 4 W2, L10 02Dec23 10.85 696

KNOWLES, Barbara 10.52 QLD Maroochydore 1 W1, L2 01May23 10.51 669

L'ALMONT, Andrew 9.08 QLD Scarborough 2 W2, L4 11Jan26 9.4 9.08 516

LANG, Kathy 11.32 QLD Mackay 1 W0, L3 22Mar25 11.30 715

LANG, Noel 7.86 QLD Mackay 1 W2, L1 22Mar25 7.88 333

LANGDON, Daniel 6.75 QLD Acacia Ridge 2 W3, L3 08Feb26 6.86 6.54 193

LANGRIDGE, Justin 6.02 QLD Labrador 2024 3 W7, L3 05May25 6.03 115

LARKIN, David 6.82 QLD Chinchilla 2024 6 W6, L11 03Aug25 6.84 203

LAVER, Julie 8.16 QLD Gladstone 2024 2 W5, L2 04Nov23 8.16 375

LAVER, Mick Michael 6.67 QLD Gladstone 2024 7 W9, L12 26Jan25 6.68 183

LAVIANO, Nino 6.44 QLD Maryborough 2 W1, L1 25Jan25 6.44 156

LAWSON, Aprile 11.78 NSW Ballina 2 W1, L3 13Mar24 11.78 729

LEEMING, Josh 10.62 QLD Mackay 1 W1, L2 22Mar25 10.60 677

LEIGHTON, Michael 12.15 QLD Daisy Hill 104.17 2 W2, L4 10Jun23 12.15 736

LENNARD, Roger 8.10 QLD Nathan 2024 16 W26, L19 26Oct25 8.09 364

LEONARD, Michelle 9.20 QLD Toowoomba 1 W1, L2 19Mar23 9.20 538

LESTER, Melissa 9.02 QLD Gladstone 2024 2 W5, L1 04Nov23 9.02 509

LILLEY, Frances 9.32 QLD Maroochydore 2024 2 W1, L5 06May24 9.32 552

LLOYD, Gillian 8.37 QLD Toowoomba 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 8.37 406

LLOYD, Lacey 9.24 QLD Acacia Ridge 119.94 2024 18 W29, L24 26Oct25 9.23 540

LOGAN, Darren 6.36 QLD Gladstone 1 W1, L2 22Jun25 6.36 148

LOGAN, Jodie 8.82 QLD Gladstone 4 W8, L4 11Jan26 8.37 8.83 474

LOOTS, Collin 10.73 QLD Alex Hills 2 W0, L4 08Feb26 11.23 10.56 688

LOPES, Liz 8.22 QLD Maroochydore 1 W2, L1 01May23 8.22 385

LOUGHRAN, Trevor 4.61 QLD Gladstone 2024 7 W20, L1 22Jun25 4.62 23

LUCA, Andre 6.62 QLD Southport 260.37 2024 3 W7, L5 05May25 6.62 177

LUCAS, Adam 8.48 QLD Hibiscus 1 W0, L2 12Oct25 8.52 423

LUCK, Charles 10.88 QLD 1 W0, L2 01Dec24 10.86 698

LUGGER, Christian 8.83 QLD Mackay 1 W1, L2 22Mar25 8.83 475

LUHRS, Warren Wazza 8.00 QLD Moura 1 W1, L1 22Jun25 8.00 349

LYNCH, Damien 7.75 QLD Victory 2 W6, L0 20Mar24 7.72 316

LYNCH, Robert 6.35 QLD Innisfail 1 W3, L0 08Jun24 6.35 147

LYNCH, Tanya 7.04 QLD Innisfail 1 W3, L0 08Jun24 7.04 217

LYNN, Kym 8.57 QLD PCYC Redcliffe 2024 10 W15, L13 17Aug25 8.56 436

MACCALLUM, Andrew 8.39 QLD Sandgate 2 W2, L4 11Jan26 8.7 8.38 411

MACDONALD, Amanda 10.14 QLD Carseldine 4 W5, L7 17Aug25 10.12 639

MACE, David 8.06 QLD Ballina 1 W1, L2 08Jun25 8.06 355

MACHADO, Sandro 10.17 QLD Gladstone 1 W1, L2 16Jun24 10.16 643

MAGUIRE, Monica 6.54 QLD Gold Coast 2 W5, L1 05May25 6.56 168

MAGYAR, Robert 9.16 QLD Nerang 1 W2, L0 06Jul25 9.16 533

MALAN, Larry 6.15 QLD Labrador 248.65 1 W2, L1 06May24 6.17 129

MALONEY, Michael 8.76 QLD 1 W1, L2 06Jul25 8.75 463

MARAIS, Hannes 9.73 QLD Stafford 1 W0, L2 15Oct23 9.73 596

MARCHANT, Karl 7.37 QLD Brassall 4 W5, L7 13Apr25 7.38 261

MARKHAM, Andrew 8.23 QLD Labrador 1 W0, L1 25Feb23 8.25 386

MARKWART, Jake 6.65 QLD Acacia Ridge 2024 44 W68, L66 08Feb26 6.7 6.60 180

MARLOW, Emma 7.98 QLD Victory 2024 1 W3, L0 20Mar24 7.95 348

MARSDEN, Deborah 9.76 QLD Ingham 2 W2, L4 31May25 9.76 601

MARTIN, Alain 7.07 QLD Cairns 1 W0, L2 05May25 7.08 222

MARTIN, Melissa 6.00 QLD Gold Coast 279.05 2024 1 W3, L0 01May23 6.01 114

MARTIN, Tony 8.95 QLD Wavell 1 W3, L0 17Feb24 8.95 497

MASSINGHAM,Claire 6.65 QLD Rockhampton 2 W4, L4 02Jun24 6.66 181

MASTRODOMENICO, Tony 9.09 QLD Wavell 93.53 2024 8 W12, L14 26Oct25 9.09 520

MATTHEWS, Maree QLD Ingham 1 W0, L3 08Jun24

MAUGHAN, Cheryl 9.99 QLD Maroochydore 5 W9, L6 07Dec25 9.99 622

MAWN, Steve 6.43 QLD Maroochydore 1 W2, L1 01May23 6.43 155

MAXFIELD, Toni 6.81 QLD Nerang 3 W7, L2 28Jan24 6.82 200

MAY, Michelle 5.84 QLD Bundaberg 238.08 2024 10 W20, L10 09Nov25 5.84 92

MAY, Steven Steve 6.74 QLD Bundaberg 233.5 4 W6, L6 09Nov25 6.76 192

MAZHAR, Jawad 5.78 QLD BALLINA 2024 2 W3, L3 06May24 5.83 82

MCBRIDE, Martin 7.34 QLD Cairns 2024 2 W0, L6 06May24 7.34 256



MCCARTHY, Charlie 5.84 QLD Stafford 1 W2, L1 08Jun25 5.84 93

MCCARTHY, John 10.21 QLD Warwick Rose 1 W0, L4 03Aug25 10.20 645

MCDERMOTT, Rachel 9.03 QLD Mackay 1 W1, L2 22Mar25 9.03 511

MCDONALD, Alex 8.13 QLD Labrador 1 W0, L1 15Feb25 8.13 370

MCDONALD, Kylie 8.46 QLD 2 W3, L4 01May23 8.46 420

MCDONALD, Ranae 9.48 QLD Victory 3 W5, L3 08Feb26 9.42 9.62 568

MCILROY, Jeff 10.44 QLD Rockhampton 1 W0, L3 01Jun24 10.43 663

MCINTYRE, Greg 9.61 QLD Carseldine 3 W3, L6 20Jul25 9.61 584

MCKAY, Rob 9.24 QLD Gympie 1 W3, L0 15Apr23 9.23 541

MCLACHLAN, Bruce 7.83 QLD Toowoomba 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 7.83 325

MCLAREN, Anthony 8.85 QLD Chinchilla 1 W0, L1 18Mar23 8.87 477

MCMAHON, Garry 10.97 QLD Toowoomba 1 W1, L2 03Aug25 10.97 702

MCSWAINE, Carmel 10.52 QLD Daisy Hill 76.34 2024 7 W11, L10 08Feb26 10.2 10.70 670

MCWILLIAM, Justin 7.77 QLD Toowoomba 6 W9, L9 03Aug25 7.77 317

MEAD, Michael 6.11 QLD Sandgate 1 W1, L1 19Jul25 6.15 125

MELOUNEY, Dave 5.05 QLD Daisy Hill 231.4 1 W2, L1 01May23 5.07 47

MELVILLE, Marc 8.48 QLD Acacia Ridge 2 W3, L3 12Oct25 8.50 424

MENTON, Debbie 8.85 QLD Hervey Bay 2024 6 W11, L7 09Nov25 8.85 478

MENTON, Matthew 9.68 QLD Hervey Bay 2 W5, L0 25Jan25 9.68 590

METCALFE, Alan 8.50 QLD Bundaberg 1 W3, L1 22Jun25 8.54 431

MICKAN , Andrew 8.61 QLD Labrador 1 W1, L0 25Feb23 8.60 443

MILLER, Broadley 6.27 QLD Daisy Hill 1 W1, L2 11Jan25 6.28 137

M-JONES, Andrew 8.75 QLD 1 W3, L0 05Aug23 8.75 462

MLYNARIK, Tony Anthony 7.80 QLD Stafford 2 W5, L1 08Jun25 7.80 322

MOBBS, Dominic 4.26 QLD Rockhampton 3 W9, L0 02Jun24 4.26 10

MOBBS, Jim 5.92 QLD Bundaberg 276.42 2024 6 W11, L8 08Feb26 5.67 5.99 103

MOFFITT, Dick 10.41 QLD Ipswich PCYC 1 W0, L1 13Jul24 10.41 660

MOHR, Jane 7.93 QLD Holland Park 167.9 2024 4 W7, L5 08Feb26 7.94 7.84 339

MOMBELLI, Ayden 10.09 QLD Ingham 2 W3, L3 01Jun25 10.09 633

MOORE, Jim 9.66 QLD 1 W0, L3 07Dec25 9.63 586

MORRISON, Marie 12.53 QLD Gold Coast 36.53 2024 3 W0, L7 06May24 12.53 739

MORRISS, David 5.81 QLD Taylor Range 1 W1, L2 30Apr23 5.83 87

MORTEN, Mark 7.32 NSW Port Macquarie 1 W0, L3 26Jan25 7.32 252

MOXEY, Mariana 11.18 QLD Daisy Hill 2024 1 W0, L3 06May24 11.18 707

MUNRO, Rick 8.17 QLD Hervey Bay 1 W1, L2 26Jan25 8.17 377

MURPHY, Steven 7.42 QLD Alex Hills 171.84 1 W2, L1 09Nov25 7.42 271

MURRAY, Andy 5.85 QLD Nerang 2024 2 W3, L2 06May24 5.88 96

MYLREA, Ross 7.37 QLD Rockhampton 2024 3 W1, L7 22Jun25 7.38 262

NAIDOO, Nalin 8.57 QLD Acacia Ridge 1 W2, L1 05May25 8.57 437

NAYLOR, Tim 3.38 QLD Carrara 1 W4, L0 05May25 3.38 1

NEPIA, Mel 8.85 QLD Labrador 1 W3, L0 13Mar24 8.83 479

NEWTON , Natalie 4.63 QLD Toowoomba 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 4.64 24

NEWTON, Mark 5.88 QLD Rockhampton 1 W2, L2 15Jul23 5.88 98

NIDAWANI, Laxmi 12.99 QLD Social 1 W1, L2 19Mar23 12.99 745

NIEBLING, Adrian 7.38 QLD Toowoomba 2024 8 W11, L11 03Aug25 7.40 264

NIEBLING, Damien 5.64 QLD Nerang 2024 8 W12, L10 13Apr25 5.66 80

NINNES, Gary 7.50 QLD Maroochydore 2024 21 W33, L31 07Dec25 7.50 277

NOLAN, Nathan 6.06 2 W2, L3 09Nov25 6.07 122

NUTALL-SMITH, Clive 7.53 QLD Brisbane 1 W1, L2 19Mar23 7.53 282

O'CONNOR, Kristy 8.84 NSW Nambucca 1 W2, L1 20Jul25 8.81 476

OLIVER, Anthony 5.84 QLD Northern suburbs 231.74 3 W5, L4 11Jan26 6.19 5.83 94

OLLIER, Roy 6.59 2 W2, L4 06Jul25 6.59 172

ORR, Paul 5.76 QLD Karratha WA 216.43 2024 8 W15, L12 04May25 5.77 81

OSBORNE, Jeff 3.77 QLD Daisy Hill 331.11 1 W2, L1 05May25 3.78 4

O'TOOLE, Hannah 6.45 QLD Ingham 1 W3, L0 03Jun23 6.45 158

O'TOOLE, Lisa 9.34 QLD Ingham 1 W0, L3 03Jun23 9.34 554

O'TOOLE, Steven 5.42 QLD Mackay 5 W12, L3 01Jun25 5.43 64

OWEN, Jamie 6.36 QLD Maroochydore 1 W0, L3 08Feb26 6.61 149

OXLEY, Tim 5.61 1 W3, L0 05May25 5.70 78

PAKENDORF, Andreas 8.81 QLD Social 1 W0, L3 17Feb24 8.82 473

PALMER, Andrew 8.90 QLD Mackay 2 W2, L4 22Jun25 8.90 487

PANDYA, Nimit 6.47 QLD IPSWICH 26 W42, L35 11Jan26 6.11 6.49 161

PARKER, Ian 11.09 2 W3, L3 13Apr25 11.10 704

PARKER, Sue 9.14 ACT 1 W2, L1 01Dec24 9.09 528

PASCO, Steph 7.74 QLD Acacia Ridge 2 W2, L5 05May25 7.75 312

PATERSON, Kathy 9.15 QLD Hervey Bay 181.17 2024 life mem 7 W13, L9 05May25 9.15 530

PAVLENKO, Timothy Tim 6.92 QLD Acacia Ridge 6 W8, L10 03Aug25 6.92 211

PEAK, Brian 7.72 QLD Gympie 6 W9, L7 09Nov25 7.72 308

PEAK, Brian(righty) Left dominant 9.95 QLD Gympie 1 W3, L0 26Jan25 9.95 618



PEAK, Raelean 12.14 QLD Gympie 5 W2, L13 07Dec25 12.14 735

PEARSE, Darryl 7.11 QLD Alex Hills 203.71 3 W5, L4 08Feb26 7.02 7.22 224

PEASE, Eric 5.10 QLD Wavell 1 W1, L2 04May25 5.10 49

PEDERSEN, Craig 7.23 1 W0, L1 27Jan24 7.23 245

PELLERI, Max QLD Ingham 1 W1, L2 08Jun24

PERKINS, Chris 6.47 QLD Stafford 213.02 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 6.47 162

PFINGST, Anthony 8.17 QLD Maroochydore 2024 14 W17, L25 17Nov24 8.19 378

PFINGST, Monique 9.41 QLD Maroochydore 2024 1 W1, L2 01May23 9.41 562

PHILLIPS, Glynis 10.08 QLD Daisy Hill 2024 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 10.10 631

PHILP, Margaret 9.86 QLD Hervey Bay 3 W6, L3 26Jan25 9.87 611

PIGGOTT, Kyle 4.99 QLD Alex Hills 1 W2, L0 08Feb26 4.74 45

PINKERTON, Geoff 7.51 QLD Maroochydore 1 W1, L2 18Aug24 7.51 279

POINTER, Brett 5.97 QLD Maroochydore 2024 6 W11, L9 17Aug25 6.00 111

POLLEY, Grant 5.49 QLD 4 W4, L4 09Nov25 5.50 67

POLLEY, Vicki 7.77 QLD Victory 2024 7 W11, L10 09Nov25 7.77 318 One match

POPPLE, Lyn 11.62 QLD Victory 2 W2, L4 20Mar24 11.62 725

PRATT, Michael 4.09 QLD Toowoomba 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 4.10 9

PRENTICE, Robyn 9.24 QLD Nathan 153.93 2024 2 W3, L2 01May23 9.24 542

PRESSLEY, Neil 6.21 NSW Raymond Terrace 2024 1 W3, L2 06May24 6.21 133

PRICE, Brooke 9.53 QLD Warwick Rose 1 W1, L2 03Aug25 9.48 574

PROFKE, Wade 5.78 QLD 11 W13, L19 08Feb26 5.77 5.69 83

PURNELL, Ian 9.11 QLD Chinchilla 2024 3 W1, L8 20Mar24 9.11 522

QUABBA, Jason 9.85 QLD Ingham 1 W0, L3 11Jan26 10.1 9.86 609

RADMALL, Anne 9.77 QLD 1 W2, L1 18Aug24 9.77 602

RAE, Lorraine 6.20 ACT S Canberra 204.39 3 W5, L4 01Dec24 6.23 131

RAMSDEN, Joel 6.40 QLD Maroochydore 1 W1, L3 01May23 6.41 150

RANDALL, Nicholas 3.95 QLD Taylor Range 1 W2, L1 05May25 3.95 6

RATE, Aaron 8.71 2 W4, L2 14Jul24 8.71 458

REECE, Glenn 8.49 NSW Port Macquarie 1 W1, L2 13Apr25 8.49 428

REED, Lana 7.74 QLD Hervey Bay 1 W0, L3 29Jan23 7.74 313

REICHLE, Lester 9.57 QLD Victory 2024 24 W39, L30 11Jan26 9.48 9.56 579

REID, David 8.23 NSW Cardiff Newcastle 4 W5, L7 12Oct25 8.23 387

RETALLICK, Michael 7.11 QLD Ingham 2 W4, L2 31May25 7.11 225

REWALD, Mark 8.19 QLD Bundaberg 2 W4, L2 17Nov24 8.20 381

RHODES, Karlye 10.95 QLD Ingham 1 W1, L2 03Jun23 10.95 700

RICHARDS, Robyn 11.67 QLD Maroochydore 1 W1, L2 18Aug24 11.70 727

RICHTER, Steve Steven 5.14 QLD Bundaberg 2024 4 W7, L5 26Jan25 5.16 51

RICHTERS, Lee-Ann 8.46 QLD Hervey Bay 6 W10, L8 26Jan25 8.46 421

RIPPER, Steve Steven 8.36 QLD Hibiscus 2024 3 W2, L6 18Aug24 8.36 404

ROBBINS, Dale 5.61 QLD Wavell 297.99 2024 3 W4, L4 05May25 5.63 79

ROBINSON, Aneeta 10.57 QLD Bundaberg 1 W0, L3 28Jan24 10.57 673

ROBINSON, Murray 8.87 QLD Nerang 1 W1, L2 26Jan25 8.87 483

ROBINSON, Zane 8.48 QLD Ingham 1 W2, L1 03Jun23 8.48 425

ROBY, Josh 7.32 QLD Gladstone 2 W3, L3 22Jun25 7.32 253

ROCHE, Sean 8.30 QLD Wavell 1 W2, L1 30Jun24 8.30 398

RODGERS, Jason 7.70 QLD Mackay 1 W1, L2 25Mar23 7.70 303

ROGERS, Vita 10.75 QLD Labrador 1 W0, L2 25Feb23 10.75 689

ROMANOVA, Miroslava 8.67 QLD Labrador 7 W11, L9 06Jul25 8.66 451

ROSE, Arron 7.16 QLD Maroochydore 2 W2, L4 17Aug25 7.18 231

ROSENBERG, Peter 9.18 QLD 1 W1, L2 06Jul25 9.17 535

ROUSSOUNIS, Daniel 10.01 QLD Bundaberg 1 W1, L2 04Nov23 10.00 626

ROWLAND, Craig 3.64 QLD Maroochydore 1 W3, L0 01May23 3.66 2

ROZANSKI, Pat 10.80 QLD Victory 10 W16, L14 17Aug25 10.80 693

RYAN, Dominic 8.87 QLD Acacia Ridge 2024 1 W2, L1 15Oct23 8.84 484

RYNNE, Braydan 10.66 QLD Ingham 2 W2, L4 01Jun25 10.66 682

SAUNDERS, Frank 8.23 QLD Scottvale Park 2024 12 W23, L15 22Mar25 8.22 388

SAXBY, Liz 9.85 QLD Coops 75.37 2024 11 W11, L23 17Aug25 9.84 610

SCEATS, Brett 8.39 QLD Labrador 1 W3, L0 13Mar24 8.39 412

SCHEFE, Allan 6.51 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 6.53 164

SCHEMBRI, Scott 9.78 QLD Victory 1 W0, L2 08Jul23 9.77 603

SCHULTZ, Melanie 7.72 QLD Redcliffe PCYC 156.43 4 W7, L6 07Dec25 7.72 309

SCOTT, Matthew 4.70 QLD Daisy Hill 1 W2, L1 10Jun23 4.70 26

SEASINK, Russell 7.91 1 W1, L2 29Jan23 7.91 336

SEDGMAN, Jake 4.35 QLD Mackay 1 W2, L1 25Mar23 4.36 13

SEDGWICK, Karen 10.60 QLD Rockhampton 2 W2, L4 02Jun24 10.60 676

SEESINK, Russell 7.97 QLD Bundaberg 7 W12, L11 26Jan25 7.96 347

SERI, Clint 11.41 QLD Ingham 1 W0, L3 31May25 11.41 716

SERRA, Andrew 7.25 QLD Ingham 1 W1, L2 03Jun23 7.25 248

SETH, Sunny 4.26 1 W3, L0 08Jul23 4.28 11



SHEERAN, Rob 7.67 QLD Stafford 2024 1 W0, L3 05May24 7.70 300

SHEPPEARD, Shayne 7.37 QLD Southport 2024 1 W0, L1 06May24 7.43 263

SHEWAN, James 7.55 QLD Daisy Hill 2024 2 W3, L3 15Jul23 7.56 283

SHIELDS, Nicola 10.28 QLD Brassall 2 W6, L0 08Jul23 10.28 651

SHIPMAN, Dean 6.75 QLD Crows Nest 2024 3 W2, L7 09Nov25 6.75 194

SICILIANO, Pat 11.86 QLD Nerang 5 W3, L11 20Oct24 11.86 730

SIDDANS, Laura 7.93 QLD Daisy Hill 2024 7 W15, L5 17Feb24 7.93 340

SIDDANS, Murray 9.39 QLD Daisy Hill 2024 5 W7, L7 17Feb24 9.39 560

SILVA, Paul 6.12 QLD Daisy Hill 2024 1 W3, L0 10Jun23 5.87 127

SIMPSON, David 11.25 QLD Maroochydore 2024 5 W3, L13 17Aug25 11.24 711

SIMPSON, John 8.61 QLD Mackay 1 W1, L2 22Mar25 8.61 444

SKUSE, Shannon 8.12 QLD Victory 2024 4 W8, L4 18Aug24 8.11 368

SLADE, Garret 7.74 QLD Rockhampton 1 W0, L3 15Jul23 7.75 314

SLATER, Ray 11.94 QLD Acacia Ridge 74.27 2024 4 W2, L9 11Jan25 11.94 733

SMITH, Andrew 7.94 QLD Victory 2024 3 W3, L6 28Jan24 7.94 343

SMITH, Debbie 9.08 QLD Mackay 1 W1, L2 22Mar25 9.08 517

SMITH, Greg 11.61 QLD Bundaberg 1 W1, L2 04Nov23 11.60 724

SMITH, James 8.94 QLD Ingham 2 W5, L1 01Jun25 8.94 493

SMITH, Jeffery 8.24 QLD Stafford 3 W3, L5 08Jun25 8.24 392

SMITH, Paul(QLD) 6.95 QLD Gold Coast 175.87 2024 4 W4, L7 08Feb26 6.77 7.16 213

SMITH, Terry 9.59 QLD Ipswich PCYC 1 W1, L2 13Apr25 9.59 582

SMITH, Wayne 8.86 QLD Coops 2024 6 W11, L7 11Jan26 9.01 8.84 482

SNODGRASS, Rob 6.53 QLD Taylor Range 1 W1, L2 01May23 6.57 165

SOLOMON, John 5.52 QLD Gladstone 2024 2 W5, L2 26Jan25 5.52 69

SPENCE, Karen 10.03 QLD Toowoomba 3 W5, L4 26Jan25 10.03 628

SPRENGER, Thomas 7.21 QLD Stafford 1 W3, L0 30Jun24 7.21 242

SPYVE, Phil 6.30 QLD Acacia Ridge 1 W1, L2 04May25 6.29 140

STACK, Owen 9.27 QLD Ingham 3 W6, L3 01Jun25 9.27 545

STAFFORD, Mitchell 4.77 QLD Alex Hills 2024 7 W18, L3 08Feb26 4.62 4.89 30

STALEY, Anita 10.66 QLD Gympie 5 W6, L9 09Nov25 10.66 683

STALEY, Graeme 8.39 QLD Gympie 6 W9, L10 09Nov25 8.39 413

STATHAM, Dustin 7.62 QLD Ingham 2 W2, L4 31May25 7.62 293

STEPHENS , Justin 5.93 QLD Gatton 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 5.95 105

STEPHENSON, Lynnford 4.30 QLD Wavell 315.43 2024 4 W11, L2 08Jun25 4.33 12

STEWART, Chris 6.91 QLD Hervey Bay 40.74 2 W5, L1 15Apr23 6.92 210

STOWELL, Graeme QLD Maroochydore 17Aug25

STRACHAN, Ray 5.42 QLD Hervey Bay 265.88 3 W3, L4 27Jan24 5.44 65

STRANG, Sam 5.16 QLD Squash 52 1 W1, L2 25Mar23 5.16 52

STREET, Peter 11.23 QLD Ipswich PCYC 98.64 2024 19 W15, L41 08Feb26 11.36 11.22 710

STRONACH, Steve 10.49 QLD Ballina 1 W0, L3 16Feb25 10.47 668

STRONACH, Tyson 10.41 QLD Ballina 1 W0, L3 16Feb25 10.40 661

STURM, Bevin 6.53 QLD Hibiscus 2024 12 W19, L19 08Feb26 6.28 6.65 166

SUNDA, Anil 8.15 QLD Rockhampton 1 W2, L2 02Jun24 8.16 372

SUThERLAND, Ian 8.64 QLD Rockhampton 1 W2, L2 15Jul23 8.62 448

SWAN, Mick 6.45 QLD Bundaberg 2024 3 W2, L7 28Jan24 6.45 159

SWANN, Michael 4.46 QLD Rockhampton 3 W7, L2 22Mar25 4.46 16

TAIT, Chyrel Was FINLEN 8.61 QLD Labrador 128.48 2024 15 W26, L20 09Nov25 8.60 445

TAIT, Maurice 8.54 QLD Labrador 161.03 2024 15 W16, L27 09Nov25 8.55 434

TATE, Sarah 7.70 QLD Dalby 2024 2 W2, L4 01May23 7.70 304

TAYLOR, Brenton 4.91 QLD Raymond Terrace 2024 3 W6, L3 05May25 4.92 42

TAYLOR, Hugh 7.84 QLD Ipswich PCYC 197.81 2024 10 W14, L17 03Aug25 7.85 329

TAYLOR, Jamie 5.82 QLD Raymond Terrace 2024 3 W7, L4 05May25 5.83 89

TAYLOR, John 11.18 QLD Gold Coast 82.62 2024 15 W16, L28 26Oct25 11.18 708

TAYLOR, Margaret 9.32 QLD Ipswich PCYC 2024 12 W21, L16 26Oct25 9.32 553

TAYLOR, Philip 4.86 QLD Maroochydore 2 W5, L2 01May23 4.83 37

TAYLOR, Sharon 9.00 QLD Maroochydore 2024 3 W4, L5 18Aug24 9.00 503

TAYLOR, Steven 6.31 QLD Labrador 1 W2, L0 25Feb23 6.31 142

TERRY, Chris 7.50 QLD Alex Hills 2 W3, L2 08Feb26 7.52 7.46 278

TESCH, Noel 7.34 QLD Social 2 W2, L4 02Dec23 7.34 257

THOMAS, Paul 8.31 QLD Maroochydore 9 W14, L13 08Feb26 8.25 8.34 400

THOMAS, Werfel 7.14 QLD Daisy HIll 2024 8 W12, L12 26Oct25 7.16 230

THOMPSON, Joel 5.60 QLD Mackay 2 W3, L3 22Mar25 5.60 76

THOMSON, Daniel 6.60 QLD Ingham 2 W3, L3 08Jun24 6.61 174

TICKNOR, Dorothy 10.16 QLD Ballina 1 W0, L3 01Dec24 10.12 642

TILBY, Ross 7.34 QLD Southport 243.1 2024 7 W10, L11 17Aug25 7.35 258

TIPLADY, Carl 4.81 QLD Gladstone 2024 5 W15, L5 22Jun25 4.83 33

TRACEY-PATTE, Kym nee phillips 6.29 QLD Daisy Hill 2024 6 W10, L9 11Jan26 5.74 6.31 139

TREYVAUD, Chauntal 10.24 QLD Hervey Bay 3 W6, L3 26Jan25 10.24 647

TRUSKINGER, Andrea 8.57 QLD Toowoomba 1 W1, L2 19Mar23 8.57 438



TURNBULL, Nathan 4.70 QLD Sandgate 1 W3, L0 20Jul25 4.92 27

TURTON, Tina 8.64 QLD PCYC Redcliffe 8 W10, L14 20Jul25 8.63 449

VALLELY, John 10.57 QLD Toowoomba 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 10.57 674

VAN DER KLAUW, Howard 9.07 QLD Daisy HIll 1 W2, L1 11Jan26 9.07 9.05 514

VAN WIJK, Paul 8.67 QLD Daisy Hill 2024 5 W4, L9 26Oct25 8.67 452

VANWOILEGHAM, Joanie 12.72 QLD Daisy Hill 1 W0, L3 10Jun23 12.72 742

VENKAT, Gopal 8.11 QLD PCYC Ipswich 7 W10, L8 26Oct25 8.11 366

VERNON, Ken 9.74 QLD 1 W2, L0 25Feb23 9.74 598

VIETZ, Bob 10.62 QLD Gold Coast 125.58 2024 2 W2, L5 06May24 10.60 678

VLISMAS, Tony 5.97 QLD Alex Hills 1 W2, L1 04Nov23 5.99 112

VOGLER, Peter 7.43 QLD Daisy Hill 162.67 2024 29 W43, L44 08Feb26 7.65 7.38 272

WALKER, Robert 6.84 QLD Scarborough 1 W3, L0 07Dec25 6.84 205

WALLACE, Scott 6.96 QLD Toowoomba 1 W3, L0 19Mar23 6.96 215

WALSH, Carole 9.15 QLD Ballina 2024 20 W30, L27 08Feb26 9.1 9.17 531

WALSH, Craig 7.08 QLD Hervey Bay 2024 3 W4, L5 26Jan25 7.08 223

WALTON, Leanne 8.07 QLD Maroochydore 3 W4, L5 17Aug25 8.08 357

WARD, Glen 6.33 QLD Gladstone 2024 5 W10, L10 04May25 6.34 145

WARD, Sherri 8.02 2024 5 W9, L9 05May25 8.02 351

WATERHOUSE, Sharyn 9.69 QLD Mackay 51.81 2 W1, L5 22Mar25 9.69 591

WATKINS, Helen 9.59 QLD Daisy Hill 121.05 2024 16 W21, L28 08Feb26 9.63 9.49 583

WEBB, Quinton QLD Nerang 05May24

WEBB, Tony Anthony 8.58 QLD Gold Coast 2024 5 W9, L7 04May25 8.58 440

WEBSTER, Lee 5.41 QLD Acacia Ridge 269.37 5 W9, L6 11Jan26 5.65 5.43 63

WEERHEIM, Don 7.58 QLD Acacia Ridge 189.01 2024 1 W2, L1 28Jan24 7.59 287

WEISS, Nicole 11.74 QLD Gold Coast 2024 5 W7, L7 13Mar24 11.74 728

WELLER, Gloria 10.23 QLD Hervey Bay 2024 8 W10, L13 09Nov25 10.22 646

WHACKETT, Jan 11.29 QLD Nerang 60.5 2024 1 W1, L2 29Jan23 11.27 712

WHALLEY, Heath 9.15 QLD Ingham 1 W1, L2 08Jun24 9.15 532

WHINCOP, Clayton 5.40 QLD Toowoomba 2 W3, L3 02Dec23 5.42 62

WHITAKER, Andrew QLD Scarborough 01Dec24

WHITE, David 4.87 QLD Nerang 2024 3 W6, L3 05May24 4.90 38

WHITE, John(TW) 10.44 1 W2, L1 19Mar23 10.47 664

WHITE, Lynne 9.35 QLD Nerang 2 W2, L2 06Jul25 9.35 556

WHITELEY, Phil 7.44 QLD Southport 2024 1 W2, L2 05May24 7.44 273

WHITESIDE, John 8.16 QLD Toowoomba 1 W0, L3 19Mar23 8.16 376

WIHONGI, Sheldon 9.49 1 W1, L1 08Jul23 9.49 570

WILCOX, Hannah 8.97 QLD Gympie 1 W2, L1 26Jan25 8.96 499

WILCOX, Isabella 8.78 QLD Gympie 1 W3, L0 28Jan24 8.78 468

WILCOX, Johnathan 7.51 QLD Gympie 2 W4, L0 26Jan25 7.49 280

WILCOX, Lester 8.37 QLD 2024 6 W8, L10 09Nov25 8.38 407

WILCOX, Mark 5.02 QLD Pomona 2024 10 W17, L14 09Nov25 5.02 46

WILCOX, Nina 9.48 QLD 2024 5 W8, L7 26Jan25 9.47 569

WILLETT, Wendy 11.42 QLD Deception Bay 57.77 2024 30 W33, L54 07Dec25 11.42 717

WILLIAMS, Craig 6.25 QLD Taylor Range 3 W4, L5 08Feb26 6.21 6.46 136

WILLIAMS, Dick 10.10 QLD Hervey Bay 4 W3, L9 26Jan25 10.09 634

WILLIAMS, Kelby 6.53 QLD PCYC Ipswich 1 W0, L2 13Apr25 6.59 167

WILLIAMS, Megan 9.29 QLD Bundaberg 1 W1, L2 04Nov23 9.26 549

WILLIAMS, Rhonda 9.50 QLD Bundaberg 2024 10 W15, L15 22Jun25 9.51 573

WILLIAMS, Steve 9.57 QLD Acacia Ridge 157.45 1 W0, L3 21May23 9.54 580

WILLIAMS, Sue 6.83 QLD Stafford 228.33 2024 16 W21, L28 08Feb26 7.01 6.76 204

WILLIAMS, Sue Gympie 10.54 QLD Gympie 1 W2, L1 20Mar24 10.54 672

WILLIAMSON, Roger 5.29 QLD Daisy Hill 1 W2, L1 10Jun23 5.30 55

WILSON, Grant 5.44 QLD Alex Hills 1 W2, L1 08Feb26 5.44 66

WILSON, Mick 7.78 QLD Mackay 1 W3, L0 22Mar25 7.78 320

WILSON, Mike 4.85 QLD Wavell 302.98 1 W2, L1 05May25 4.87 35

WILSON, Mitchell 5.09 QLD Hibiscus 1 W2, L0 08Feb26 4.84 48

WILSON, Peter 8.59 QLD Maroochydore 1 W1, L2 18Aug24 8.59 441

WILSON, Rob 6.05 QLD Hibiscus 1 W0, L3 08Feb26 6.3 120

WILSON, Trish 12.98 QLD Gympie 1 W0, L3 09Nov25 12.98 744

WINCOP, Clayton 5.37 QLD Toowoomba 1 W1, L0 19Mar23 5.37 60

WIRINGI, Chris 4.85 QLD Gold Coast 2024 1 W2, L1 06May24 4.89 36

WOOD, Adam 5.83 QLD Maroochydore 2 W5, L1 17Aug25 5.84 90

WOOD, Darren 7.73 QLD Toowoomba 1 W1, L2 19Mar23 7.75 311

WOODS, Roger 9.67 QLD Daisy Hill 1 W1, L2 10Jun23 9.67 588

WOOLBANK, Danny 3.69 QLD Carrara 315.14 1 W2, L1 05May25 3.70 3

YOUNG, Denise 10.24 QLD 3 W3, L4 06Jul25 10.24 648

YOUNG, Mark 6.66 ACT S Canberra 217.8 1 W3, L0 28Jan24 6.66 182

YOUNG, Mark (HB) 7.96 QLD Hervey Bay 1 W2, L1 29Jan23 7.96 346

ZAEH, Alan 5.59 QLD Cairns 273.96 2024 1 W4, L1 06May24 5.65 74



ZAVATTARO, Marisa 9.07 QLD Hibiscus 145.48 2024 17 W16, L35 11Jan26 9.29 9.08 515

ZIELKE, Alex 11.60 QLD Rockhampton 1 W0, L3 02Jun24 11.58 722

ZILLMER, Peter 9.05 QLD Gold Coast 105.41 2024 10 W18, L12 12Oct25 9.03 512


